Water-based Rust Preventative

PREVOX 5005 A-RP

Industry proven
High performance

_ Rust Water-Based
nstime.com 10 150752431 © Deviiry P reventat ive

Prevox 5005 A-RP is a water—based rust preventive that can be mixed with water to
form an effective protective coating for indoor ferrous materials. This synthetic-based
product offers the advantages of being easy to apply, easy to remove, and low in cost
compared to many other coatings. Rust preventives are not rust removers. They should
be applied only to clean surfaces that are free of dirt, grease, oil, moisture, and rust.

Features

Versatile — Used in variety of applications.

Safe and Mild. Removes Light Soils.
Easily Removed Nitrite free.
Excellent Rust Protection. Leaves Parts Shiny.

\ 0 (502) 363-5600

www.usif.biz




Prevox 5005 A-RP

Concentration Control Table
Ratio: Conc H20

X

Refractometer

-
N

1:8

3.1

—
-—

1:9

2.9

-
o

1:10

2.7

1:11

24

1:13

2.2

1:14

1.8

1:17

1.6

1:20

14

1:25

1.1

1:33

0.9

1:50

0.6

= N W b U1 6O N 0| O

1:100

Refractometer Multiplication Factor

Form

0.3

Liquid

Color

Light Amber

Odor

Mild

Specific Gravity

1.03

Density

8.6 Ib/gal

Soluble in Water

Complete

pH of Concentrate

9.6 @ 10%

Freeze/Thaw Stability

Stable

Shelf Life

(502) 363-5600

1 year

www.usif.biz



