## Water-based Rust Preventative PREVOX 5005 A-RP





Industry proven
High performance
Rust Water-Based
Preventative

**Prevox 5005 A-RP** is a water—based rust preventive that can be mixed with water to form an effective protective coating for indoor ferrous materials. This synthetic-based product offers the advantages of being easy to apply, easy to remove, and low in cost compared to many other coatings. Rust preventives are not rust removers. They should be applied only to clean surfaces that are free of dirt, grease, oil, moisture, and rust.

## **Features**

**Versatile – Used in variety of applications.** 

Safe and Mild.

**Easily Removed** 

**Excellent Rust Protection.** 

Removes Light Soils.

Nitrite free.

**Leaves Parts Shiny.** 



## Prevox 5005 A-RP



Concentration Control Table		
%	Ratio: Conc H2O	Refractometer
12	1:8	3.1
11	1:9	2.9
10	1:10	2.7
9	1:11	2.4
8	1:13	2.2
7	1:14	1.8
6	1:17	1.6
5	1:20	1.4
4	1:25	1.1
3	1:33	0.9
2	1:50	0.6
1	1:100	0.3
Refractometer Multiplication Factor		4.1

Form	Liquid
Color	Light Amber
Odor	Mild
Specific Gravity	1.03
Density	8.6 lb/gal
Soluble in Water	Complete
pH of Concentrate	9.6 @ 10%
Freeze/Thaw Stability	Stable
Shelf Life	1 year

